Possible Thursday Night Substitutes 22/01/2020

Names
Allanson Evan
Allanson Jill

Amerasinghe Gamini

Andrews Wendy
Barnwell Chris
Bignall Robert
Boyce Julie
Bremner Alex
Colmer Bronny
De Krey Peter
Dunne Di

Evans Glynn
Feltham Graham
Fleet Robert
Foreman Carole
Foreman John
Fuss Jinny

Gue Phil

Haffer Joachim
Hargreaves Robyn
Harms Russel
Hecker Robert
Hollands Gary
Hollands Sue
Kikkert John
Kuiper Walter
Leenders John
Lock Libby
Melbourne Howard
Middleton Joff
Munro Janet
Nettle Chris
Neuling John
Nikolic Ceda

Page-Hanify Elizabeth

Page-Hanify Michael
Poole Brian
Puskas John
Roberts Judith
Robertson Mike
Roper John

Rosa Michal
Sfreddo Edi

Smyth David
Teubner Peter
Thiele Julie
Thomas Christine
Thompson Norman

Home

85633204
85633204
83325939
83777830
82722142

83633902
82766393
82941051
83922741
83568680

82716760
83330608
83813852
83813852

83794840

82721359
83794671

83524798

82693227
82272393
84310027
83536949
83374514
83380931
83767443

83318250
83318250
81795650

83577838
82952442
83407045
83795281
83373157
82945330
83763096
82964160
82975879

Business
85244538
85244538

83036437

83813855

70706072

82280005

83536949

Mobile

0423099550
0439501805
0401076566
0423153126
0401816221

0400375718
0422817161
0419305345
0421036464
0407518259
0412825197
0412825197
0474074005
0404432931
0412199149
0403866766
0413944210

0428980028
0439806757
0417197097
0425259405

0422901635

0418829050
0422370480
0438450001
0413418939

0418898068
0412381779
0400462556
0407308567
0408806700
0428952442
0413080040

0419038856

0429420429



Travis Barbara
Trengove Cherry
Trzesinski Georg
Walker Paul
Walters Margaret
Ward Michael
Waterhouse Mary
Williamson Paul

84310027
82728185
82415288

83794840
83730234
83623064
82770104

82189449

0437919928

0408053240
0433397532
0439446555
0418853723



